
Dealer VID: 1751329452400
Dealer: Ables-Land Inc.
Email: cody@ablesland.com / Phone: (903) 593-8407
Address: Cody Ables Ables-land Inc. P. O. Box 7933 Tyler TX 75711
HUB Eligibilty: WO / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1752522490700
Dealer: Facility Interiors, Inc. - Plano
Email: MikeM@fmgi.com
Address: Cheryl Stowers Facility Interiors, Inc. - Plano 
6200 Tennyson Parkway #150 Plano TX 75024
HUB Eligibilty: BL  / HUB Gender: M

Dealer VID: 1043755110300
Dealer: Texas Wilson Office Furniture & Services
Email: tpoe@texaswilson.com / Phone: (210) 647-2308
Address: Jayne White Texas Wilson Office Furniture & Services 
6812 Fairgrounds Pkwy. San Antonio TX 78238
HUB Eligibilty: HI  / HUB Gender: M

Dealer VID: 1721577305600
Dealer: Nelson Interiors, LLC
Email: Emily@nelsoninteriors.com / Phone: (210) 684-2624
Address: Robbie Nelson Nelson Interiors, LLC 1914 Grandstand Dr. 
San Antonio TX 78238
HUB Eligibilty: WO  / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1742387486000
Dealer: Austin Business Furniture
Email: jfemal@bfurn.com
Address: Jay Femal Austin Business Furniture 
9300 United Dr., Bldg. 3, Ste. 140  Austin TX 78758

Dealer VID: 1751774792300
Dealer: Furniture Marketing Group, Inc. - Plano
Email: MikeM@fmgi.com
Address: Cheryl Stowers Furniture Marketing Group, Inc. - Plano 
6200 Tennyson Parkway #150 Plano TX 75024

Dealer VID: 1760386865800
Dealer: Vanguard Environments, Inc.
Email: aelicia@vanguardenvironments.com  / Phone: (713) 871-8686
Address: Christine Holland Vanguard Environments, Inc. 
7026 Old Katy Rd., Ste. 260 Houston TX 77024
HUB Eligibilty: WO  / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1752574939000
Dealer: Bauhaus Interiors Group, Inc.
Email: vbean@bauhausinteriors.com
Address: Neta Rohr Bauhaus Interiors Group, Inc. 
1444 Oak Lawn Ave. Suite 705 Dallas TX 75207

Dealer VID: 1741502629700
Dealer: Gateway Printing & Office Supply, Inc. - Edinburg
Email: larry@gatewayp.com
Address: Larry Talbert Gateway Printing & Office Supply, Inc. - Edinburg 
315 S. Closner Edinburg TX 78539

Dealer VID: 1611545162000
Dealer: Workplace Resource - Austin
Email: Virginia.visser@wrstx.com
Address: Virginia Visser Workplace Resource - Austin 
1717 W. 6th St., Ste. 190 Austin TX 78703
HUB Eligibilty: WO  / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1264390936400
Dealer: Built For Dreams, Inc.
Email: jguevara@builtfordreams.com
Address: Josey Guevara Built For Dreams, Inc. 
3416 Joliet Ave. Lubbock TX 79413
HUB Eligibilty: WO  / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1742923849000
Dealer: Workspace Solutions, Inc.
Email: mike@txworkspacesolutions.com  / Phone: (210) 366-4414
Address: Michael Schiller Workspace Solutions, Inc. 
3660 Thousand Oaks, Suite 220 San Antonio TX 78247

Dealer VID: 1752253859800
Dealer: Business Interiors - Irving
Email: ssmith@businessinteriors.com  / Phone: (817) 858-2359
Address: Sally Smith Business Interiors - 
Irving 1111 Valley View Lane Irving TX 75061

Dealer VID: 1752617657700
Dealer: Shelton Keller Group, Inc.
Email: dkeller@sheltonkeller.com
Address: Diana Keller Shelton Keller Group, Inc. 
6301-9 East Stassney Lane, Suite 100 Austin TX 78744
HUB Eligibilty: WO  / HUB Gender: F

Dealer VID: 1274402329700
Dealer: McCoy Rockford, Inc.
Email: john@rockford-texas.com / Phone: (512) 416-4317
Address: John Rademacher McCoy Rockford, Inc. 
MSC #900 P.O. Box 4979 Houston TX 77210-4444

Dealer VID: 1760027106200
Dealer: J TYLER SERVICES INC
Email: longbothamj@jtyler.com / Phone: (713) 468-2166
Address: J TYLER SERVICES INC 
5920 Milwee Houston TX 77092
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